

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY SENATOR Lee

- 1 Amend engrossed bill, page 14, line 23, strike "(20)," and substitute
- 2 "(21),".
- 3 Page 22, line 18, strike "(20)" and substitute "(21)".
- 4 Page 22, line 21, strike "(20)" and substitute "(21)".
- 5 Page 22, line 25, strike "(20)" and substitute "(21)".
- 6 Page 22, line 27, strike "(20)(b)" and substitute "(21)(b)".
- 7 Page 23, line 8, strike "(20)" and substitute "(21)".

** ** ** *